
www.viphotels.com

Central Reservations Office
+351 217 814 400 | sales@viphotels.com

PORTUGAL

LISBON . SANTA IRIA . COLARES/SINTRA . PONTA DELGADA/AZORES

VIP Grand Lisboa Hotel & Spa

VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Azores Hotel

VIP Executive Saldanha Hotel

VIP Executive Picoas Hotel

VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel

VIP Executive Marquês Aparthotel

VIP Executive Zurique Hotel

VIP Executive Santa Iria Hotel

VIP Executive Entrecampos
Hotel & Conference

VIP Inn Berna Hotel

VIP Inn Miramonte Hotel

Our Hotels in PORTUGAL

in PORTUGAL 12 HOTELS . +2100 ROOMS . +60 MEETING ROOMS VIPHOTELS.COM

VIP Grand Lisboa Hotel & SpaVIP Executive Éden Aparthotel VIP Inn Berna Hotel VIP Executive Saldanha Hotel VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel

VIP Executive Zurique Hotel VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Azores Hotel VIP Executive Azores Hotel VIP Executive Azores Hotel

VIP Executive Azores HotelVIP Executive Picoas Hotel

VIP Executive Picoas HotelVIP Executive Picoas HotelVIP Executive Saldanha HotelVIP Executive Santa Iria Hotel VIP Executive Santa Iria Hotel VIP Executive Zurique Hotel VIP Executive Zurique Hotel VIP Executive Art’s Hotel VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel



www.viphotels.com

Central Reservations Office
+351 217 814 400 | sales@viphotels.com

VIP Grand Lisboa Hotel & SpaVIP Executive Saldanha Hotel VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel

VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Zurique Hotel VIP Executive Zurique Hotel VIP Executive Art’s Hotel VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel



VIPHOTELS.COM

VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel

VIP Executive Art’s Hotel

VIP Executive Azores Hotel VIP Executive Azores Hotel VIP Executive Azores Hotel

VIP Executive Azores HotelVIP Executive Picoas Hotel

VIP Executive Picoas HotelVIP Executive Picoas HotelVIP Executive Saldanha HotelVIP Executive Art’s Hotel



in MOZAMBIQUE

MOZAMBIQUE

VIP Hotels is a Portuguese hotel chain, founded in 1978.

Currently seventeen properties make part of VIP Hotels Group and are operating under the following 
brands: VIP Grand, VIP Executive, VIP Executive Suites and VIP Inn. 

Each of these brands was created in order to meet the needs of our clients, who search values like: 
comfort, quality of service, good value for money and location. 

The VIP Hotels Group has, nowadays, twelve properties in Portugal (Lisbon, Sintra/Colares and Ponta 
Delgada/Azores) and five in Mozambique (Maputo, Tete and Beira). Our properties are ideal for the leisure 
and corporate segments, such as FITs, groups, congresses, incentives, among others.

The VIP is YOU!

Portugal | Mozambique
www.viphotels.com

VIP Grand Maputo Hotel

VIP Executive Suítes Maputo 
Aparthotel

VIP Executive Tete Hotel

VIP Executive Baobab Hotel

VIP Inn Beira Hotel

VIP GRAND VIP EXECUTIVE VIP EXECUTIVE SUÍTES VIP INN

MAPUTO . BEIRA . TETE

For further information please consult
www.viphotels.com 5 HOTELS . +500 ROOMS . +15 MEETING ROOMS 

www.viphotels.com

Central Reservations Office
+351 217 814 400 | sales@viphotels.com

Our Hotels in MOZAMBIQUE

VIP Grand Maputo Hotel VIP Executive Suites Maputo Aparthotel

VIP Grand Maputo Hotel

VIP Executive Baobab HotelVIP Executive Baobab HotelVIP Executive Tete Hotel

VIP Executive Tete Hotel

VIP Hotels | Portugal

VIP Grand Lisboa

VIP Executive Art’s

VIP Executive Azores

VIP Executive Saldanha

VIP Executive Picoas

VIP Executive Éden

VIP Executive Marquês

VIP Executive Zurique

VIP Executive Santa Iria

VIP Executive Entrecampos

VIP Inn Berna

VIP Inn Miramonte

VIP Hotels | Mozambique

VIP Grand Maputo

VIP Executive Suítes Maputo

VIP Executive Tete

VIP Executive Baobab

VIP Inn Beira

Rooms Meeting Rooms

295

300

229

54

131

134

84

252

124

171

240

93

Rooms Meeting Rooms

204

56

120

117

54

8

-

5

3

1

Category

* * * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * *

* * *

* * * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * *

Category

8

8 + 1

13

1

1

-

1

10

6

9

5

1

*

* Auditorium



VIP Hotels is a Portuguese hotel chain, founded in 1978.

Currently seventeen properties make part of VIP Hotels Group and are operating under the following 
brands: VIP Grand, VIP Executive, VIP Executive Suites and VIP Inn. 

Each of these brands was created in order to meet the needs of our clients, who search values like: 
comfort, quality of service, good value for money and location. 

The VIP Hotels Group has, nowadays, twelve properties in Portugal (Lisbon, Sintra/Colares and Ponta 
Delgada/Azores) and five in Mozambique (Maputo, Tete and Beira). Our properties are ideal for the leisure 
and corporate segments, such as FITs, groups, congresses, incentives, among others.

The VIP is YOU!

VIP GRAND VIP EXECUTIVE VIP EXECUTIVE SUÍTES VIP INN
For further information please consult

www.viphotels.com 

www.viphotels.com

Central Reservations Office
+351 217 814 400 | sales@viphotels.com

VIP Hotels | Portugal

VIP Grand Lisboa

VIP Executive Art’s

VIP Executive Azores

VIP Executive Saldanha

VIP Executive Picoas

VIP Executive Éden

VIP Executive Marquês

VIP Executive Zurique

VIP Executive Santa Iria

VIP Executive Entrecampos

VIP Inn Berna

VIP Inn Miramonte

VIP Hotels | Mozambique

VIP Grand Maputo

VIP Executive Suítes Maputo

VIP Executive Tete

VIP Executive Baobab

VIP Inn Beira

Rooms Meeting Rooms

295

300

229

54

131

134

84

252

124

171

240

93

Rooms Meeting Rooms

204

56

120

117

54

8

-

5

3

1

Category

* * * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * *

* * *

* * * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * * *

* * *

Category

8

8 + 1

13

1

1

-

1

10

6

9

5

1

*

* Auditorium



Portugal | Mozambique
www.viphotels.com


