PORTUGAL

VIP HOTELS

LISBON . SANTA IRIA . COLARES/SINTRA . PONTA DELGADA/AZORES





















VIP Executive Azores Hotel

VIP Executive Art's Hotel

VIP Executive Saldanha Hotel

VIP Executive Picoas Hotel

VIP Executive Éden Aparthotel

VIP Executive Marquês Aparthotel



VIP Executive Zurique Hotel

VIP Executive Santa Iria Hotel

VIP Executive Entrecampos Hotel & Conference

VIP Inn Berna Hotel

VIP Inn Miramonte Hotel





























in PORTUGAL

12 HOTELS . +2100 ROOMS . +60 MEETING ROOMS

















WVIP HOTELS

















VIPHOTELS.COM

The VIP is YOU!

MOZAMBIQUE





MAPUTO . BEIRA . TETE



in MOZAMBIQUE





Our Hotels in MOZAMBIQUE











5 HOTELS: +500 ROOMS: +15 MEETING ROOMS

VIP Hotels is a Portuguese hotel chain, founded in 1978.

Currently seventeen properties make part of **VIP Hotels Group** and are operating under the following brands: **VIP Grand, VIP Executive, VIP Executive Suites and VIP Inn.**

Each of these brands was created in order to meet the needs of our clients, who search values like: comfort, quality of service, good value for money and location.

The VIP Hotels Group has, nowadays, twelve properties in Portugal (Lisbon, Sintra/Colares and Ponta Delgada/Azores) and five in Mozambique (Maputo, Tete and Beira). Our properties are ideal for the leisure and corporate segments, such as FITs, groups, congresses, incentives, among others.

The VIP is YOU!

VIP Hotels Portugal	Category	Rooms	Meeting Rooms
VIP Grand Lisboa	****	295	8
VIP Executive Art's	***	300	8 + 1*
VIP Executive Azores	***	229	13
VIP Executive Saldanha	***	54	1
VIP Executive Picoas	***	131	1
VIP Executive Éden	***	134	-
VIP Executive Marquês	***	84	1
VIP Executive Zurique	***	252	10
VIP Executive Santa Iria	***	124	6
VIP Executive Entrecampos	***	171	9
VIP Inn Berna	***	240	5
VIP Inn Miramonte	***	93	1
VIP Hotels Mozambique	Category	Rooms	Meeting Rooms
VIP Grand Maputo	****	204	8
VIP Executive Suítes Maputo	***	56	-
VIP Executive Tete	***	120	5
VIP Executive Baobab	***	117	3
VIP Inn Beira	***	54	1

For further information please consult

www.viphotels.com



VIP EXECUTIVE SUÍTES

VIP INN



VIP Hotels is a Portuguese hotel chain, founded in 1978.

Currently seventeen properties make part of **VIP Hotels Group** and are operating under the following brands: **VIP Grand, VIP Executive, VIP Executive Suites and VIP Inn.**

Each of these brands was created in order to meet the needs of our clients, who search values like: **comfort, quality of service, good value for money and location**.

The **VIP Hotels Group** has, nowadays, twelve properties in **Portugal** (Lisbon, Sintra/Colares and Ponta Delgada/Azores) and five in **Mozambique** (Maputo, Tete and Beira). Our properties are ideal for the leisure and corporate segments, such as FITs, groups, congresses, incentives, among others.

The VIP is YOU!

VIP Hotels Portugal	Category	Rooms	Meeting Rooms
VIP Grand Lisboa	****	295	8
VIP Executive Art's	* * * *	300	8 + 1*
VIP Executive Azores	* * * *	229	13
VIP Executive Saldanha	* * * *	54	1
VIP Executive Picoas	***	131	1
VIP Executive Éden	* * * *	134	-
VIP Executive Marquês	* * * *	84	1
VIP Executive Zurique	* * * *	252	10
VIP Executive Santa Iria	* * * *	124	6
VIP Executive Entrecampos	* * * *	171	9
VIP Inn Berna	* * *	240	5
VIP Inn Miramonte	* * *	93	1

VIP Hotels Mozambique	Category	Rooms	Meeting Rooms
VIP Grand Maputo	****	204	8
VIP Executive Suítes Maputo	***	56	-
VIP Executive Tete	***	120	5
VIP Executive Baobab	***	117	3
VIP Inn Beira	***	54	1

* Auditorium

VIP GRAND

VIP EXECUTIVE

VIP EXECUTIVE SUÍTES

VIP INN

For further information please consult **www.viphotels.com**





Portugal | Mozambique www.viphotels.com